

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3159 OF 2006

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SACHIN SURI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4064 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4065 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4066 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4067 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4068 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4069 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4070 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4071 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4072 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Renew the F.D.R. in all matters for a further period of six months from  
the date of its maturity.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

ns