

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3159 OF 2006

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SACHIN SURI  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.4064/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4065/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4069/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4072/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4068/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4070/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4071/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4067/2006  
(With Office Report)  
C.A.No.4066/2006  
(With Office Report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14th August, 2013.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

|(Harjinder Kaur)  
| |Court Master