

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 1/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s).

3159/2006

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, N.O.I.D.A.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN SURI

Respondent(s)

)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 07/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Avinah Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Palavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.  
For Mr. Chanchal K. Ganguli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to list the Review Petition (C)

No. 1 of 2015 (which has been filed against the dismissal  
order of Civil Appeal No. 3159 of 2006 dated 08.01.2014)  
before 16.01.2015.

List the interlocutory application on 19.01.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.01.10  
13:05:26 IST  
Reason: